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Combination Table with Sliding Plate - CP 180A

Features
Simple but multifunction, with phoroptor arm and
projector stand
Phoroptor arm can be moved up and down, and turn
around by manual
Sliding table makes it easy to move the refractometer.

: 900x520x1710mm
: 900x500mm
: 300x400mm
: 543x370x50mm
: 190mm

: 1510mm
: 110V/220V, 60HZ/50HZ, 15W
: 110V/220V, 60HZ/50HZ,80W
: 60kgs

Specifications:
Unit size 
Table size
Sliding plate size 
Drawer size 
Phoroptor arm up and
down range 
Height of projector stand
Power of lamp 
Power of unit
Weight 
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